COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE PRO WF-3721
Unparalleled Productivity Superior Quality Affordable Prints
Experience enhanced productivity with duplex
capabilities and PrecisionCoreTM printhead
that delivers printing speeds of up to 20ipm.
Enjoy high-quality water- and smudge-
resistant prints with DURABriteTM Ultra ink.

Paper Best Photo
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default *4 6.0B (Colour), 46dB (Colour)
Epson DURABrite Ultra Ink Page Yield *5 Order Code
Black  1,100 C13T349190
Cyan   C13T349290
Magenta  950 (Composite Yield) C13T349390
Yellow   C13T349490
SPECIFICATIONS
WORKFORCE WF-3721
Dimensions & Weight
WF-3721